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 URBAN BEACH UNISEX

TSUALBCH

Unisex tank top and swimmer's back, 100% cotton and removable label. Tank top ideal
for the beach or for sports. Available in 7 colors and from size XS to XL.

Details:

Self-fabric collar and armholes.
Racerback.
Braided low sleeve opening.
150 - 155 g/m² approx.
100% Cotton
Fluor - 100% Polyester.

100% Cotton. Weight: 150-155 g/m² approx. (Pg. 108 catalog)

Box 50      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

50 cm
19.7"

52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

RB
Royal Blue

FUF
Fucsia Fluor

LMF
Lime Fluor

SYF
Gold Fluor
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