

TSUALBCH



URBAN BEACH UNISEX

TSUALBCH

Unisex tank top and swimmer's back, 100% cotton and removable label. Tank top ideal for the beach or for sports. Available in 7 colors and from size XS to XL.

Details:

- Self-fabric collar and armholes.
- Racerback.
- Braided low sleeve opening.
- 150 155 g/m² approx.
- 100% Cotton
- Fluor 100% Polyester.

100% Cotton. Weight: 150-155 g/m² approx. (Pg. 108 catalog)







SIZE

EU	XS	S	М	L	XL
Width	48 cm	50 cm	52 cm	54 cm	56 cm
	18.9"	19.7"	20.5"	21.3"	22"
Length	70 cm	72 cm	74 cm	76 cm	78 cm
	27.6"	28.3"	29.1"	29.9"	30.7"

COLOURS



















